
 

 

 

 

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 

(A Government Company) 
Manuguru Collieries  

 
Ref: MNG/CVL/TN-06/G-27/2025-26/                                                 Dated:19.04.2025 

 

 
CORRIGENDUM-I 

  
   

Sl. 

No. 

Tender Notice Number & Name of  

the work 

Estimated 

Cost in Rs. 
Earnest Money 

Period of 

completion 

 

 

 1 

MNG/CVL/TN-06/G-27/2025-26 , 

Dt:10.04.2025 

Earth work excavation for 

creation of 05 Nos. of water 

bodies at Bungalows Area and 

P.V Colony, at Manuguru Area, 

Bhadradri Kothagudem (DT), 

Telangana Under CSR 

Part-A:    0.00 

Part-B:  30,63,910.00              

Total:    30,63,910.00 

 

Rs. 31,000/- 

TWO Months 

from the date of 

Mark-out. 

The Corrigendum for the above work has been published through SCCL websites and notice boards 
of various areas 

 

I. The Dates for submission of applications etc., are changed as follows:  

  Earlier date Extended date 

 

(i) 

 

MNG/CVL/TN-06/G-27/2025-26 , 

Dt:10.04.2025 

Bid submission start 

date 19.04.2025 up to 

4.00PM  and  bid 

opening date 

19.04.2025 at 4.01PM 

25.04.2025,  

up to 4.00 PM and                

bid opening date 

25.04.2025 at 4.01 PM 

II. Except for the above, all other information in the Tender Notice will remain unchanged.   
 
 

 
 

GENERAL MANAGER 
MANUGURU. 

 
 
 
 

Copy to:     

GMs KGM (A)/YLD /MNG/RG-I/RG-II/RG-III                for information please. 
BHPL/BPA/SRP/MM 

  
 

GM(Civil)   
 

A.G.M.(C):QC:  KGM /RG /BPA Regions 

Dy.G.M.(C):    KGM CORP/KGM(A)/RG-I/RG-II/RG-

III/BHP/BPA/MM/SRP/YLD 
  Ic Civil -STPP 

Dy.G.M.(F&A)/ Manuguru Area 

  

 
Please arrange to exhibit on the notice board. 

 

 



 

 


